7

Appropriations for Censolidated Fund Services.

PERMANENT CHARGES—-continued.

Under Special Acts of the Legislature—-continued.

Public Debts Sinking Funds Act, 1868,~—
Salary of Secretary to the Cowmissioners

Walsh and Others Pension Act, 1869~
Mrs. Ellen Ann Hewett

Meredith and Others Pension Act, 1870—
Mrs. E. Meredith
Mrs. R. Hamlin
Mrs. M. Collins

Schafer, MeGuire, and Others Pension Aect, 1872—
Mrs. Charlotte Schafer
Mrs. Ellen McGuire
William Russell

New Zealaond University Aet, 1874—
Coutribution to University

Supreme Court Judges Act 1858 Amendment Act, 187 4—
Superannuation Allowance

New Zealand Oonsolidated Stock Act, 1877—
Charges and Expenses

Auckland University College Act, 1882—
Grant in Aid

Greymouth Harbour Act, 1884—
Endowment

Westport Harbour Act, 1884—
Endowment v

Hospitals and Charitable Institutions Aot, 1885—
Subsidies payable during 1892-93

Local Bodies’ Finance and Powers Act, 1885—
Subsidies payable to Local Authorities

Rabbit Nuisance Act 1882 Amendment Act, 1886—
Expenses connected with the Destruction of Rabbits

Parliamentary Honorarium and Privileges Aet, 1887—
Allowances to Members of both Houses

1892-93.

50

50

30
18
18

3,000

750

17,700

4,000

o | 12,000

16,000
63,300
‘65,000

6,000

12,800




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

