Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

PERMANENT CHARGES—continued.

	4			1892–93.
				£
Under Special Acts of the Legisla	ature-	continued.		
Public Debts Sinking Funds Act, 1868,—		•		•
Salary of Secretary to the Commissioners		• •••		50
Walsh and Others Pension Act, 1869— Mrs. Ellen Ann Hewett	•••			50
Meredith and Others Pension Act, 1870—		•		
Mrs. E. Meredith Mrs. R. Hamlin	•••			46 50
Mrs. M. Collins	•••	•••	•••	65
Schafer, McGuire, and Others Pension Act, 1872—				
Mrs. Charlotte Schafer Mrs. Ellen McGuire	•••	•••		30 18
William Russell	•••	•••		18
New Zealand University Act, 1874—				
Contribution to University	•••	•••		3,000
Supreme Court Judges Act 1858 Amendment Act, 1874—				
Superannuation Allowance	•••	•••		750
New Zealand Consolidated Stock Act, 1877— Charges and Expenses	•••	•••		17,700
Auckland University College Act, 1882—			Ì	
Grant in Aid	•••	***	,	4,000
Greymouth Harbour Act, 1884—				· .
Endowment	***	***	•••	12,000
Westport Harbour Act, 1884—			ļ	10.000
Endowment	•••	•••		16,000
Hospitals and Charitable Institutions Act, 1885— Subsidies payable during 1892-93	•••		•••	63,300
Local Bodies' Finance and Powers Act, 1885— Subsidies payable to Local Authorities	•••	•••		65,000
Rabbit Nuisance Act 1882 Amendment Act, 1886— Expenses connected with the Destruction of Rabbits		···		6,000
Parliamentary Honorarium and Privileges Act, 1887—Allowances to Members of both Houses	••)		•••	12,800